Junior Dragster Division Central

RACING EQUIPMENT

Rank Start # Driver

2018
1 5528
2 718
3 150
4 103
5 5347
6 4959
7 115
8 368
9 106
10 210
11 202
12 222
13 233
14 234
15 | 5114
16 104
17 | 5353
18 | 5292
19 603
20 283
21 208
22 255
23 166
24 157
25 | 4718

TINDRA CHRISTENSEN
NIKLAS LARSSON
TOMAS NURMINEN
KERTTU LEHTONEN
EMIL ERIKSSON
FELICIA RUDNERT
JOONAS LAINE
HAVARD KONGSHEIM
LAURA BLOMBERG
AADA NURMINEN
RIINA RAUSSI

ALISA RITOLA

LEEVI KORTELAINEN
VEETI KORTELAINEN
VICTOR HELEANDER
KAAPO LEHTONEN
ATLE POOLSAAR
ESKIL DAHLS
HANNA KONGSHEIM
JIM RAFSBACK
NELLY ERICSSON
VILI MAIJALA

RONI TEKONIEMI
JONE SOKURA

JACK SUNDSTROM
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S 406 125
S 378 80
FIN 370
FIN 367
S 338 52
S 322 e
FIN 313
N 309 53
FIN 281
FIN 273
FIN 272
FIN 266
FIN 263
FIN 259
S 257 86
FIN 252
S 252 63
S 243 56
N 237 51
FIN 230
S 229
FIN 227
FIN 214
FIN 210
AL 208
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Gardermoen 2
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57
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Tallhed 3
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Sundsvall 2

Kauhava LSK 1

Lindesberg

Tierp 2

Kauhava LSK 2

Gardermoen 3
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667
108
201
151
254
33
796
691
111
677
155
999
611
152
107
2601
378
3188
123
74
337
2163
868
170
57
895
5486

HEDDA VICTORIA BIRK N

TUUKKA RIEKKINEN FIN
DANIEL RAISVUO FIN
LEEVI MANNISTO FIN
AATU MAIJALA FIN
ROMAN SIXTA cz
MALIN SORENSEN N
STINE AUNE HASSELVOLD |N
TIMO TORISEVA FIN
WILMA SODERGREN S
HELMI OIKARAINEN FIN
OLE KRISTOFFER STEEN AAS N
EMY TEGNEMO S
VEETI MANNISTO FIN
JUSTIN ERICSSON S
KEVIN GRANHOLM S
DANIEL JOHANSSON S
NIKOLAI TEJNO DK
EMILIA NIEMI FIN

ELLINOORA VIHRESAARI FIN
ELINA TRESLAND ANDERSENN

CASPER MADSEN DK
KIM PATRICK SUNDBY N
CHRISTIAN EMILSEN-LANGC N
VICTOR BARSTAD N
MIA ELISE JENSEN N

AMALTHEA GRANHOLM S
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